The result of the following Candidates of M.SC.
(IT Semester)
Marks and ER-

NOTE: -
1. ER-Essential reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)
HANS RAJ COLLEGE
50171 AKASH CHOWDHURY 420
50172 AMIT NARAYAN 377
50173 ANSHIKA SINGH (W) 464
D/O AMRESH KUMAR SINGH
50174 ASMA SADAF (W) 446
50175 AVINASH KUMAR 367
S/0 DILIP KUMAR
50176 DIVYANSHU KUMAR 384
S/0 PARAS NATH PRASAD
50177 GAYATRI SUMAN (W) 431
D/0O SHYAM SUMAN
50178 HARSHIT RAJ ER-203
S/0 DINKAR PRASAD DEEN
50179 KAHKASHAN PERWEEN (W) 407
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Examination held in May,

2019 is shown as under.

shown against the name of the candidate indicates
that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

in Geology Part I
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.SC.

IN GEOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 600)

50180

50181

50182

50183

50184

50185

50186

50187

50188

50189

50190

50191

50192

50193

50194

50195

50196

MANSI PRIYA (W)
D/O GANESH PRASAD TANTI

MAYANK PAL
PRASHANT AGRAHART
PRATIBHA MISHRA (W)
PREETI BISHT (W)
SARANSH RAGHAV
SHARVA SHAUBHEYA

SHIVANGI (W)
D/0O MUKESH KUMAR PACHAURI

SHREYA OBEROI (W)

SHREYA SINGH (W)
D/O DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH

SHUBHANGI VAISHNAVI NARAYAN (W)
SIDDHARTHA KESHARWANTI
SMARANIKA DASH (W)

SUBHASMITA SAHOO (W)

SWARNENDU ROY

TANYA (W)
D/O NISHESH

TANYA SINGH (W)
D/0O ATUL KUMAR SINGH

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.

SC.

452

424

428

431

415

412

444

416

440

464

439

414

463

438

396

474

491

IN GEOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

(Out of 600)

50197 TELI RELUM (W) 334

50199 VIVEK RANJAN 398
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 16th July, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy

is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in
theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in
the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination &
Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1St year to 20d year of the
course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken
together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while

studying in the 2nd year of the programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared
fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the
marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a)
above.



