
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

GEOLOGY

The result of the following Candidates of M.SC. in Geology Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May, 2019 is shown as under.

Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

2. See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 600)
	HANS R	AJ COLLEGE
50171	AKASH CHOWDHURY	420

50171	AKASH CHOWDHURY	420
50172	AMIT NARAYAN	377
50173	ANSHIKA SINGH (W) D/O AMRESH KUMAR SINGH	464
50174	ASMA SADAF (W)	446
50175	AVINASH KUMAR S/O DILIP KUMAR	367
50176	DIVYANSHU KUMAR S/O PARAS NATH PRASAD	384
50177	GAYATRI SUMAN (W) D/O SHYAM SUMAN	431
50178	HARSHIT RAJ S/O DINKAR PRASAD DEEN	ER-203
50179	KAHKASHAN PERWEEN (W)	407

Contd.P/2

M.SC. IN GEOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 600)

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

50180	MANSI PRIYA (W) D/O GANESH PRASAD TANTI	452
50181	MAYANK PAL	424
50182	PRASHANT AGRAHARI	428
50183	PRATIBHA MISHRA (W)	431
50184	PREETI BISHT (W)	415
50185	SARANSH RAGHAV	412
50186	SHARVA SHAUBHEYA	444
50187	SHIVANGI (W) D/O MUKESH KUMAR PACHAURI	416
50188	SHREYA OBEROI (W)	440
50189	SHREYA SINGH (W) D/O DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH	464
50190	SHUBHANGI VAISHNAVI NARAYAN (W)	439
50191	SIDDHARTHA KESHARWANI	414
50192	SMARANIKA DASH (W)	463
50193	SUBHASMITA SAHOO (W)	438
50194	SWARNENDU ROY	396
50195	TANYA (W) D/O NISHESH	474
50196	TANYA SINGH (W) D/O ATUL KUMAR SINGH	491

Contd.P/3

- 3 -

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M GG TN GROTOGY DADE T /TT GRM

M.SC. IN GEOLOGY PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained (Out of 600)

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

50197 TELI RELUM (W)

334

50199 VIVEK RANJAN

398

Vin- \ Grup

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 16th July, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from 1^{St} year to 2^{nd} year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2^{nd} year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.